Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
G Series miniature borescopes feature a focusable eyepiece
(0 to infinity) with great depth of field and illumination, allow-
ing its use in applications that often require more expensive
flexible borescopes or other rigid models. 21 models in the G
Series cover a range of diameters from 0.028" to 0.394". The
G Series is available with options to accommodate on-site or

• FB-6 Fibre Bundle to connect fibreoptic illuminator to
borescopes with diameters of 0.106", 0.157" & 0.236"
(2.7mm, 4mm & 6mm)
• FB-8 Fibre Bundle for borescopes with larger diameters
Rigid Borescopes
G Series Miniature Borescopes
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
Model Diameter Working Diameter with
Number Length Viewing Sleeve
G028-035-F .028" (.70mm) 1.38" (35mm) .038" (.95mm)
G040-095-F .040" (1.0mm) 3.74" (95mm) .052" (1.30mm)
G070-101-F .067" (1.7mm) 4.00" (101mm)  .078" (2.0mm)
G070-205-F .067” (1.7mm) 8.00” (205mm)   .078” (2.0mm)
G270-245-F .106" (2.7mm) 9.65" (245mm)    .137" (3.5mm)
G270-365-F .106" (2.7mm) 14.37" (365mm)  .137" (3.5mm)
G400-145* .157" (4mm) 5.708" (145mm)  .177" (4.5mm)
G400-245-F .157" (4mm) 9.65" (245mm)    .177" (4.5mm)
G400-365-F .157" (4mm) 14.37" (365mm) .177" (4.5mm)
G400-540-F .157" (4mm) 21.25" (540mm)  .177" (4.5mm)
G600-260* .236" (6mm) 10.24" (260mm)  .256" (6.5mm)
G600-260-F .236" (6mm) 10.24" (260mm) .256" (6.5mm)
G600-460-F .236" (6mm) 18.11" (460mm)  .256" (6.5mm)
G600-660-F .236" (6mm) 25.99" (660mm)  .256" (6.5mm)
G600-860-F .236" (6mm) 33.86" (860mm)  .256" (6.5mm)
G800-260-F .315" (8mm) 10.236" (260mm) .334" (8.5mm)
G800-460-F .315" (8mm) 18.11" (460mm)  .334" (8.5mm)
G800-660-F .315" (8mm) 25.99" (660mm)  .334" (8.5mm)
G800-860-F .315" (8mm) 33.86" (860mm)  .334" (8.5mm)
G800-1280-F .315" (8mm) 49.61" (1280mm) .334" (8.5mm)
G1000-1450-F .394" (10mm) 57.08" (1450mm) .413" (10.5mm)
LED-BH3W 3W (AAA) LED Battery Handle
LED-BH6WR 6W LED Recharable Battery Handle
FOI-150 150W Fibreoptic Illuminator